
A R E A S  I N S P I R I N G  M A I L

W E ST P A C

Deborah Brady

Postal Co-Chair

Phone: (415) 819-6972

Email: Deborah.L.Brady@usps.gov

John Millet

Industry Co-Chair

Phone: (916) 631-7400

Email: JMillet@msimail.net

Dave Rich

Industry Co-Chair

Phone: (714) 520-8600 ext. 152

Email: Dave@ndssocal.com

John Mergener

Industry Co-Chair

Phone: (480) 592-0850

Email: JMergener@datamatx.com

For questions about the WestPac Areas Inspiring Mail Meetings, please contact:

Florem Rodil-Separa at Florem.Rodil-Separa@usps.gov or Amir Fells at Amir.Fells@usps.gov
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